
UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK 
 

Timetable for Submission of Reports 2024-25: Senate 
 

Meeting Date Notification of Report 
4 weeks before meeting 
 

Report submission deadline  
2 weeks before the meeting 
*Reports may be submitted 
before the deadline if ready* 

Senate focussed agenda 
meeting (strategic discussion 
only, no other items): 
Wednesday 18 September 2024 
 
Circulation 11 Sep 2024 

N/A N/A 

Senate meeting: 
Wednesday 30 October 2024 
 
Circulation 23 Oct 2024 

by 10am 
Wednesday 2 October 2024 

by 10am 
Wednesday 16 October 2024 

Senate meeting: 
Wednesday 29 January 2025 
 
Circulation 22 Jan 2025 

by 10am 
Wednesday 18 December 2024 
 

by 10am 
Wednesday 15 January 2025 
 

Senate meeting: 
Wednesday 09 April 2025 
 

Circulation 2 Apr 2025 

by 10am 
Wednesday 12 March 2025 

by 10am 
Wednesday 26 March 2025 

Senate meeting: 
Wednesday 25 June 2025 
 
Circulation 18 Jun 2025 

by 10am 
Wednesday 28 May 2025 
 

by 10am 
Wednesday 11 June 2025 

 

The agenda and papers for Senate are circulated one week before each meeting. 

Please contact Senate@warwick.ac.uk in the first instance with any queries. 

 

mailto:Senate@warwick.ac.uk

